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Model(s): 909.2, 909.3

Type: RM-877

EM(
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SPECTRUM

EN300 328:
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EN301893:
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v1.7.1
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v5.2.1

v5.2.1

v1.1.1

RFExposure

EN50360: July 2001

1999/519/E(:

Council Recommendation on the Limitation of Exposure of the General Public to Electromagnetic Fields

and is manufactured in accordance with the requirements ofthe Full Quality Assurance System (1999/5/E(, Annex V) with

the registration number: BABT 1031.

The product specified above complies with the essential requirements of the following Directive(s):

the Directive 1999/5/EC (R&HE): Article 3.1a), 3.1b) and 3.2

the Directive 2011/65/EC (RoHS- Restriction of Hazardous Substances)

and is marked accordingly with the required CEmarkings of the above directives resulting in the CEmark and Notified Body

number combination given below:

CE0168<D
Place of Issue: Tampere

Nokia Product Authorization:

Signature:

Name:

Position:

~)L~~
~neIlkka

Product Certification Officer

The technical documentation relevant to the above product is held at: Nokia Corporation, Joensuunkatu 7, 24100 Salo, Finland
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